
Holland Chorale 64th Season (2023-2024) 
Auditions for Fall Semester: 

Sunday, June 4 - 2:00-4:00 PM  
Sunday, July 23 – 2:00-4:00 PM 
Sunday, August 20 – 2:00-4:00 PM 

Fall/Holiday Semester - Schedule at a Glance 
Kick-off Party:  Tuesday, September 5 @ 6:30 PM 
First Rehearsal:  Tuesday, September 12 
September Weekly Rehearsals:  9/12, 19, 26 
Fall Rehearsal Conference: September 10-11-12 

Adventures in Harmony:  Tuesday, October 3 
October Weekly Rehearsals: 10/10, 17, 24, 31 
Bonus Rehearsal:  Sunday, October 15 
Dress Rehearsal: Saturday, October 21 
Holland Chorale with Chanticleer:  Monday, October 23 

November Weekly Rehearsals: 11/7, 14, 21 
Solo Auditions:  November 7 @ 6:00 PM 
Auditions for SLIGHTLY SCANDALOUS: 11/7 and 14 @ 6:00 PM 

Bonus Rehearsal: Sunday, December 3 
December Rehearsals: 12/5, 12 
Dress Rehearsal: December 16 
Welcome, Christmas!: Sunday, December 17 @ 3:30 

Auditions for Spring Semester:  Sunday, November 12 and 19, 2:00-
4:00 by appointment 

Winter/Spring Semester - Schedule at a Glance 
SLIGHTLY SCANDALOUS rehearsals: January 9, 16, 23, 30 and 

February 4. 
SCANDALOUS dress rehearsal:  Saturday, February 10 
SLIGHTLY SCANDALOUS CABARET:  Sunday, February 11 
March weekly rehearsals: 3/12, 19, 26 
Winter Rehearsal Conference: 3/17-18-19 
April weekly rehearsals: 4/2, 9, 16 
Bonus Rehearsal: Sunday, April 14 
Dress Rehearsal: Thursday, April 19 
Handel Messiah (Parts 2/3): Saturday, April 20 @ 7:30 

Event 
ADVENTURES IN 
HARMONY:  LOW-
VOICE EDITION 
Tuesday, October 3, 
2023 at 7:00 PM  
Location TBD 
HOLLAND CHORALE 
with CHANTICLEER 
Monday, October 23, 
2023 at 7:30 PM 
Jack Miller Center at 
Hope College 
WELCOME, 
CHRISTMAS! 
Sunday, December 17, 
2023 at 3:30 PM 
First Reformed Church, 
Holland 
SLIGHTLY 
SCANDALOUS: A Cole 
Porter Cabaret 
Sunday, Feb. 11, 2024 
at 7:00 PM in the lobby 
of Saugatuck Center 
for the Arts 
MASTERPIECES OF 
SACRED MUSIC:  
Handel Messiah (Easter 
Portion) 
Saturday, April 20, 
2024 
Location TBD 



Hi, all! I'm traveling to Cincinnati to celebrate our grandson Henry's 3rd birthday. Hard to 
believe that wonderful little boy has been in our lives for three years - he's the apple of our 
eye!  I will miss being with you tomorrow for the board meeting, but I've attached the 
schedule-at-a-glance that I provided to the Chorale today.  

Updates regarding venues for AIH and Messiah for 2023-24:  Sarah VB feels we may be 
able to book the workshop portion of AIH in Dimnent and the performance in the Jack at 
Hope.  In the last minute hustle of concert preparation I haven't followed up with her on 
that, but will do so this week.  That arrangement will work just fine.  

I'm currently leaning toward the Messiah performance in Dimnent Chapel as well.  Will try 
to pin that down as well this week.  Hope does not allow Sunday venue rentals, so that 
performance will need to be on Saturday instead.  I'll email the whole group as soon as I get 
this settled this weeek.  

Patrick


